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Mounting plates for compartments |

Distribuicao de energia, MSCM

This mounting plate, MSCM, in galvanised steel, can be
easily machined and equipped with components before it is
mounted in one of the plug-in compartments.

CARACTERISTICAS

Descrigao: Mounting plate to be mounted in the plug-in compartment MSCP. The mounting plate has two vertical cable
openings for the incoming, one in each size.

Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.

Fornecimento: 1 piece, the fixing screws are included in the MSCP kit.



ESPECIFICAGOES

Acabamento:

Material:

Numero de
catalogo

MSCMO01506

MSCM02006

MSCM02506

MSCMO03006

AVISO

Plated
Ago

Altura

1750mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

Largura

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

Table 1/1

Fits Enclosure

Size

150 x 600mm

200 x 600mm

250 x 600mm

300 x 600mm

Tamanho do
painel

117 x 507mm

167 x 507mm

217 x 507mm

267 x 507mm

Material do
gabinete

Aco Macio

Aco Macio

Ago Macio

Ago Macio

Envio rapido

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estéo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos

representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagéo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar aoc mau funcionamento do produto, danos

a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmscm01506
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/hoffman/products/encmscm02006
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